319/303

GRAND AVE. & NORDICA, ELMWOOD
PARK, RIVER GROVE, FRANKLIN PARK
WOLF & GRAND, NORTHLAKE, WOLF
& NORTH

EFFECTIVE 11-6-77

WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANTY

259 LAKE STREET - OAK PARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

‘ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE

'/ 2 IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE
'4=, REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES

CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO.319 — WEEKDAY

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Grand Grand Frkin  Mann Wolf Wolf Wolf Wolf Mann Frkln  Grand Grand
Nord Rose Rose Grand Grand North North  Grand Grand Rose Rose Nord
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
6:15 6:27 6:30 6 350 6:45 5308 Fin s 5:40 5:45 5:48 6:00
6:45 6:57 it 7:02 7:06 7:15 6200 -....... 6:10 6:15 6:18 6:35
7:15 7:27 7:30 7358 »sicais 7:45 6:30 6:35 6:38 0 = 6:43 7:00
7:45 7:57 .- 8:02 8:06 8:15 7000 7:10 7:15 7:18 7:35
8:15 8:27 8:30 8:350 L vioes 8:45 7:30 7:35 7:40 .ol 7:48 8:05
8:45 8:-57 Lur i 9:02 9:06 9:15 8:.00 ....... 8:10 8:15 8:18 8:35
9:15 9:27 9:30 0 s 9:45 8:30 8:35 838 8:43 9:00
10:15  10:27 e 10:32 10:35 10:40 9:00 i -nio: 9:10 9:15 9:18 9:30
11215 1127 ... 11:32  11:35 11:40 9:45 9:50 9:53 N 9:58 10:10
PM PM PM PM PM PM (110245 B 10:55 11:.00 11:02 11:15
12:15° 12:27 i 12:32 12:35 12:40 1458 11:55 -12:00 12:02 12:15
1215 12270 teetess 1:32 1:35 1:40 PM PM PM PM PM PM
2:15 2:27 0 2:32 2:35 2:40 12:45 =W TS 12:55 1:00 1:02 1:15
3:15 3:27 0 . 3:32 3:35 3:40 1:45 ... 1255 2:00 2:02 2:15
3:45 357 aeiiess 4:02 4:05 4:10 245 it 2:55 3:00 3:02 3:15
4:15 4:27 4:30 (il S 4:50 3:30 3:35 3:38 —caene 3:43 3:55
4:45 4:57  sisis 5:02 5:06 5:15 4:00 oo 4:10 4:13 4:18 4:35
5:15 5:27 5:30 537 5:50 4:30 4:35 4738 4:43 5:00
5:45 5:57 0 ccceees 6:02 6:06 6:15 5:00 " el 5:10 5:13 5:18 5:35
6:35 6:45 6:47 6:52 6:55 7:00 5:30 5:35 5:38 e 5:43 6:00
6:00 .....ne 6:10 6:13 6:18 6:30
6: 20 . 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:50
ROUTE NO.303 — WEEKDAY
NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

Cerm Prairie Cerm Mad Laoke North North  Lake Mad Cerm Cerm Prairie
Plaza Ogden 17th  19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 19th 17th  Plaza Ogden
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
soscess 6:15 6:23 6:31 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:50 6:54 7A0] s 7:10
eosscse 7:15 7:23 7:31% 7:35 7239 7:45 7-50 7:54 8:01 | Naaaeis 8:10
eeccses 8:15 8:23 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:50 8:54 9:01 9 10 s
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
2:40 ..., 2:48 2:56 3:00 ST L (T 3:05 3:09 3:17 3:25* 3:41
3:25* 3:45 3:55 4:03 4:07 4:11 4:20 4:30 4:34 442 .o 4:501
$:05 ....... 5:13 5:21 5:25 5:30 5:38 5:441 5:48 5:50 ST 6:041
6:14 0 o e

* . Harlem to Ogden to Prairie(then North)

t - Yia Ogden to Harlem to Cermak

NO SUNDAY OR HOLIDAY OPERATION

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

VISIT BROOKFIELD ZOO - OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
CERMAK ROUTE NO 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD

DIRECT BUS TO 'Z00




ROUTE 319 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

WEST BOUND EAST BOUND
Grand Grand Grand Grand Grand Wolf Wolf Wolf Grand Grand Grand Grand
Nord That Rose Mann Wolf North | North Grand Mann Rose That Nord
7:30 7:36 7:44 7:49 7252 7:57 7:00 — 7:08 712 7:21 2T
8:30 8:36 8:44 8:49 8:52 8:57 8:00 — 8:08 8:12 8:21 8:27
9:30 9:36 9:44 9:49 9:52 9:57 9:00 — 9:08 9:12 9:21 9:27
10:30 10:36 10:44 10:49 10:52 10:57 | 10:00 — 10:08 10:12 10:21 10:27
1130  11:36 11:44 11:497 " 11:52 " 1857 | 11:00 — 11081112 1121 1127
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:30 12:36 12:44 12:49 12:52 12:57 | 12:00 —=12:08 - 12:12 -12:21 12:27
1:30 1:36 1:44 1:49 1:52 1:57 1:00 — 1:08 1:12 1:21 1:27
2:30 2:36 2:44 2:49 2:52 2:57 2:00 — 2:08 2:12 2:21 2:27
3:30 3:36 3:44 3:49 3:52 3:57 3:00 — 3:08 3:12 3:21 3:27
4:30 4:36 4:44 4:49 4:52 4:57 4:00 — 4:08 4:12 4:21 4:27
5:30 5:36 5:44 5:49 5:52 &:57 5:00 —_ 5:08 5:12 5:21 5:27
6:30 6:36 6:44 6:49 6:52 6:57 6:00 — 6:08 6:12 6:21 6:27
7:00 — 7:08 7:12 721 727
: M
wo——

ROUTE

z

0.319

LOST & FOUND
PHONE: 383-3073 from 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

ADULTES FARES = ... .- oo 50¢
STUDENT'S FAREWITHPASS .... 40¢
CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12)..... 25¢



	Pace303-319_1977-11-06(1).pdf
	Pace303-319_1977-11-06(2).pdf
	Pace303-319_1977-11-06(3).pdf

